

GR-290-2017

Order dated:- 14/07/2020

Today is fixed for evidence,
No steps taken today
Hence the case is adjourns today
to 15-01-2021 evidence ,

D/C by me.

J.M.5th Court,
Paschim Bardhaman

J.M.5th Court,
Paschim Bardhaman.