

GR Case No-290/2017

JO Code-WB01185

Order dated:- 21/08/2021

Today the record is put up as the earlier date fixed was a holiday.

Seen the record and order-sheet.

To 20/05/2022 for Evidence.

Dict.. & Corr. by me.

J.M.5th Court,
Paschim Bardhaman (I/C)

J.M.5th Court,
Paschim Bardhaman.(I/C)